Recapitulatiestaat

WILL 1oy pLEASE
Organisatie

»NLV

Datum

2-10-2022

Locatie

Heerle

Working Test

Geen diploma
C diploma

B1 diploma
B2 diploma

A diploma
Disk
Deelname

Klasse Naam hond Ras
A » Beautiful hunter Labrador
Nash Retriever
A » Apart Vira de Labrador
Robbenjagers Retriever
A » Bonfire Worker Labrador
Blueberry Retriever
A »Flash From The Go-  Labrador
Getters Retriever
A »Bonfire Frieda of Labrador
Mayfield Manor Retriever
A P Kelly v. h Muntenbos  Labrador
Retriever
A P Forever young from  Labrador
the Go-Getters Retriever
A » Sasawot Agoston Labrador
Splinter Retriever
A » Wolfeca Demisa's Labrador
Steffy Comics Retriever
A »Teuntje’'s Mees Uit 't Labrador
Labradorium Retriever
A »La Demisa Chivas Labrador
Reg al Retriever
A » Cragtop Labrador
Coonabarabran Retriever
A - Rebel Blend Sparkle  Labrador
Dun Retriever
A » Brody van het Labrador
Muntenbos Retriever
A »Cerbel Dune Labrador
Retriever
A » Movenne Flower Girl | Labrador
Retriever
A » Charming Guy Golden Retriever
Power of Gold
A » Private Dancer vd Golden Retriever
Loenense Hoeve
A » Loyal Djuna vd Labrador
Hooydamhoeve Retriever
A » Hunting Ike vd Labrador
Craneburcht Retriever
A » Quinn Labrador
Retriever
A pSimply the Best v.d.  Golden Retriever
Loenense Hoeve
A » Shensdevlin Labrador

Retriever

Naam voorjager

»Peter
Stroomenbergh

» Dennis Rob
» Joyce Goossen
»Karin van

Vroenhoven

»janneke keyzer-
udding

»Rien Thijs

> Esther de Bie

» May Broekhuis-
Ronday

» Saskia de Kort

» Maarten Gijsbers
» Astrid van
Kalkeren-Scheeve
»Hans Walhout

» Marleen Sluijs
»Jantine van
Rijsbergen

»Dory Hoogewoud
»Esther van
Vlerken

» Anita Metselaar
»edwin blad

» Sylvia Reijers
»Ezra De Jong

» Moniek Verhoeven
> Trudy den

Boesterd
»M.J. Ripzaad

Nr
95

82

90

94

83

96

76

81

86

93

99

80

91

98

87

97

85

79

92

78

89

77

88

27
16
20
10
17

91

proeven

30%
18%
22%
1%
19%
1%
100%

Pr1 Pr2 Pr3 Pr4 Pr5 Pr6é Pr7 Pr8 Pr9 Pr10 Diploma A

16

20

18

20

15

16

18

15

13

18

19

15

15

1

14

13

17

12

18

20

20

19

18

18

19

20

19

16

19

13

18

19

17

20

12

18

16

16

17

13

17

17

17

20

13

18

19

20

17

15

14

15

14

18

20

13

12

16

1

13

14

12

18

17

12

15

10

16

15

15

13

1"

15

13

1"

16

13

12

13

13

13

A

A

geen

geen

geen

geen

geen

geen

89

87

86

85

82

81

80

80

79

74

72

72

70

70

68

66

63

54

53

52

52

52

51



Klasse Naam hond

A

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

» Chouf

»Peaky Wild Finders
Grace Shelby

» Shiny in the sky
Ceyla

»SASAWOT
WAITING FOR THE
SUN

» Miles v.d.
Waterlandspolder

» Loyal Mr. Blue Sky
van de Hooydam
Hoeve

»Kim Chase v.d.
Grote Moor

»Senna van het
Muntenbos

»Blackmoonlightning
Precious Girl

» Jewels Jelmer The
Second off April

»Delight Dice Of
Jeronimo’s Point

» Dundoll's choice
chelsea

»Bryan Chase v.d.
Grote Moor (Shadow)

» Rovershome First
Fellow Courage

»Loyal Bonne
V.D.Hooydam Hoeve

» Yukon's Gold Spirit
Lake

» Whispering Oaks
Aquena

»Dear Dash Golden
Wish

» Keeper of the Spring
Cottage

P Lisa's Dana uit de
Brieltjes

» | Am Noxx from the
groove of joy

»King Edward of the
Brighly dunes

» Abbygail

»Loyal Zippy van de
Hooydam Hoeve

» Swingshot Lava

» Flow Of Happy Gold
The Bodyguard

»Honey Rose Fort
Hell Labradors

(Pepper)
» Go Back Bulbasaur

» Beautiful Hunter
Riley

» Wolfeca River
Evolution

» Beautiful Hunter
Rowan

»Sinoan Gundogs Sir
Deeks

» Wolfeca Hayden

» Full of live from the
Go-Getters

»Dual Yunah v.d.
Hooydam Hoeve

Ras

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Flatcoated
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Chesapeake Bay
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Flatcoated
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador

Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Naam voorjager
» Jola Hilhorst

»Jan Sluijs

» Adrienne van 't
Hoog

» Chris Korf

»Femke Lagaaij

»Bert Dam

»marjolijn streep
»-pierre van meer
» Marian Maan

» Jacquemine
Keersmaekers

» Kees Ouwehand
P Tharischa Kinkel
» Arie van Arkel

» Carla Martinot
»José van Klooster
»ewoud brouwer

» Anneloes punt-
wilschut

» Cora Kros

» Christine Poelstra-
Hooghart

» Rob Martinot
»-ingrid smids v/d
heuvel

» Milou Munting
»Deborah de Pater
»Ronald Kransse
» Anneke van
Santen

»Elise Eggen

» Anieke van Dort

» Rudi te Hennepe
» At Bijsterveld

» Marloes Jonker
» Jeroen Zijimans
» Judith sabelis
»Evert van der
Veen

»- Jeffrey de Nooijer

P Sylvia Meewisse-
Pronk

Nr
84

58

105

54

56

62

57

52

74

7

51

75

65

55

72

60

70

73

66

61

63

53

59

64

67

69

40

31

33

46

43

30

32

27

proeven

Pr1 Pr2 Pr3 Pr4 Pr5 Pr6 Pr7 Pr8 Pr9 Pr10 Diploma

18

18

20

18

20

20

18

20

20

20

15

16

13

10

13

10

15

17

14

14

19

13

10

18

17

17

18

17

20

19

20

16

14

20

17

10

20

14

16

20

13

16

18

17

15

16

16

14

12

20

17

18

19

16

20

14

20

18

18

14

14

15

13

17

15

18

12

12

18

16

14

10

15

14

17

13

10

10

14

15

19

18

18

15

16

17

14

12

18

16

12

14

10

20

1"

16

14

12

19

16

13

13

10

12

afgemeld
B2
B2

B2

B2

B2

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
geen
afgemeld
afgemeld
geen

afgemeld

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

87

86

86

83

79

79

77

76

B2

89

79

78

74

74

64

63

63

61

60

57

52

52

48

46

43

42

38

33

25

22

18



Klasse Naam hond

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

» Broom Hills Go in
Style

» Saar of Zofie's
Choice

» Chass

» French-Quarter-
Friend's Formidable
Fangio

» HEY HEATHER
VON DER
KANINHUTTE

» Levi V.H. Muntenbos

> Abby

»Chica v.'t
Kieftendorp

» Floortje

» Retrieverresorts
Balou

»sera

» Prestadet’s mr loyd

» Teuntje's Luuk Uit 't
Labradorium

» | Am Norah Nejo
From The Groove Of
Joy

» Greenwood Lodge
Valley Whisper ( Flynt)

» Creekwater
Champain For
Breakfast

» Lots of Fun vd
Ansjoros

»Dual Tabby van de
Hooydamhoeve

»Zhara

» Olaf

»La Demisa
Raspberry Pink

» French-Quarter-
Friend's Festival
d'Oxford

»Kaewy From The
Gundog Farm

»HEUREUX TRIPLES

V.D. VICTORIA HOF

»Dundolls Choice
Bradley

» Joene from the go-
getters

» |ceroot's Gawain Pijl

»Femker

» Happy Hurling of
Eager Spirit

» Dual Nelson VD
Hooydam Hoeve

» Doortje van
Attelaken

»Nothing Compares
of Eager Spirit

P Linkwood Blackfire

»Back of the Boot (
Louis)

» SWANNEBLOMKE'S

AEOLUS ALLEGRO

Ras

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Flatcoated
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Flatcoated
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Naam voorjager
»Bart Koudijs

» Monique Pouwels
»Elize van Efferen

» Jet Schonhage

»Bert van der Graaf

» Joost de Fouw
»marieke geleedst
» Michel de Groot

P Dick Smitsman
Smitsman

» Joyce Heins

»Ellen van Vessem
Evenhuis

»herbert
posthouwer

» Judith
Goudzwaard

» Marleen Zwartbol

»Fred Bleij

P Liesbeth Kodde

» Nicole van der
Windt

»Lidia Zuidberg

» Rebekka v Hese-
Groeneweg

» Marjolein Brouw

» Melanie van
Overbeek

» Jenifer de Bruijn

»Hans Mathijssen

»Lisanne
Westenberg

»eric de jong

»Bardina Wisse-
Dekker

» Christel
Schattevoet

»Bea Duinmeijer
»Yolanda van der
Steen

» Gerrit van Alphen
» Anais Krebbekx
» Suzanne Bruls
Bruls

P Ulrike Kleine
»Henny M. Schoor

»-linda van dijk

Nr
25

34

36

44

48

28

45

37

29

26

22

42

50

39

21

41

49

23

24

35

38

47

103

104

19

16

14

1

10

12

Pr1

15

17

18

20

17

17

15

19

16

15

18

18

16

17

12

19

17

17

15

17

15

20

15

15

12

proeven

Pr2 Pr3 Pr4 Pr5 Pr6é Pr7 Pr8 Pr9 Pr10 Diploma A

14

1"

10

10

12

20

17

16

16

16

12

18

10

19

18

18

20

16

20

15

14

20

15

19

16

12

13

15

10

16

12

10

13

10

11

12

15

20

20

17

19

18

17

18

20

14

16

19

16

17

17

13

10

17

16

12

15

19

12

19

18

16

20

16

18

20

14

16

10

17

15

13

11

10

14

1"

10

13

14

10

20

20

13

16

17

1"

12

15

20

20

14

B1
B1
B1

B1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
geen

geen

geen

geen

geen
afgemeld
afgemeld
afgemeld
afgemeld

geen

afgemeld
afgemeld
C

C

74

73

73

67

67

66

66

65

62

62

61

61

59

52

45

26

26

92

87

87

86

85

84

80

80

80

78

77



Klasse Naam hond

C » Touch of Magic of
the Brightly Dunes

(e} »MELANITTA
NIGRA'S FIGS AND
FERNET

C » Guus

C »Leap Day Rocks
From Double Gold

C » Staalwijk’s Trevor

C » Hola Chica from the
Gundog farm

C » Aster v/d
Laanhoeve

C » Dice from the Go-
Getters

C » Peaky Wild Finders
Lizzie Stark

C » Bright Bushmills Of
Eager Spirit

C » Bentley van
Spokendam

C » EnJoy Passion of
Gold

Keurmeester(s):

» Jur van Bijnen (Gedelegeerd)
» Elvira van Burken
» Nellie Stevens

» Marinus Roseboom
» Rob Laman

» Peter Boons

» Rob Dings

» Andre de Jong

» Karel van Loo

» Frank de Vries

» Henk Slijkhuis

Ras

Flatcoated
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Flatcoated
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Naam voorjager
»Marian Nihot

P peter broeders

»Tamara Ekelschot-
Levering

»lenie Lohuis

» Pauline Uijl
»Ester Galle
»johan smids
»Leo Rooijackers

Rooijackers

» Annemieke van
Londen

»-ingrid sanders

»wendeline wouters

»Wim Buijze

Nr
18

20

13

15

17

Pr1
18

18

15

15

13

proeven

Pr2 Pr3 Pr4 Pr5 Pr6é Pr7 Pr8 Pr9 Pr10 Diploma A

15

16

12

12

16

18

14

15

11

14

14

1

1

12

15

17

12

14

14

15

14

13

C

C

C
C
geen
geen
afgemeld
disk
afgemeld
afgemeld

afgemeld

76

74

72

62

61

54

31

XXX



